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Rom an Colos im o307
Gymcats- NV

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.600 9.5009.1008.9009.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.100 11.05011.200 11.60011.800 68.600
Place: 1T 1 17* 4 1 1 1 

1 

George  S la te r637
Bayshore Elite- CA

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.550 9.6509.9008.5509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.650 10.95012.000 11.25011.750 68.300
Place: 3T 4* 1 5T 2* 2T 2 

2 

Ike  S chm eckpeper283
OGA - NE

3.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.550 8.1008.8008.2509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.350 11.95011.000 10.30011.750 67.050
Place: 3T 8T 20 1 2* 13T 3 

3 

T y W illiam s119
AOG- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.550 9.4009.4007.7509.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.450 11.10011.500 11.00011.650 66.550
Place: 1T 16T 6* 3 5 4 4 

4 

Er ic S hiro ishi182
Payke- CA

1.600 1.700 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.700 8.3009.3509.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.700 10.85011.450 10.40011.400 65.800
Place: 16 3 9* 13* 7 11 5 

5 

Or ion Quintanilla223
Gym O lympica- CA

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.150 8.7509.3007.5509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.150 10.90011.500 10.85011.550 65.550
Place: 6T 20 6T 7* 6 7 6 

6 

A sher Gardner822
Houston Gym- TX 

2.200 2.200 2.2002.4002.2002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.100 9.0508.9508.5509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.750 11.15011.350 11.2509.300 65.500
Place: 3T 2 12T 2 26 2T 7 

7 

Jack S la te r638
Bayshore Elite- CA

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.750 9.1009.5508.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 10.500 10.90011.650 10.20010.950 65.300
Place: 13* 6 2* 7* 12T 15T 8 

8 

W yatt S chrader303
Dynamo- OK

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.100 9.3009.5508.8508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.450 10.45011.650 10.90010.200 64.850
Place: 11 7 2* 22* 23 5T 9 

9 

M akar S hnitko753
Advantage Gym- W A

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.850 8.4009.5508.7509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.250 10.90011.650 10.50010.950 64.750
Place: 8 18T 2* 7* 12T 10 10 

10 
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S eth M isegades698
Thornton's- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 9.2008.6508.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.300 10.85010.850 10.80010.900 64.600
Place: 17* 10 23 13* 14 8 11 

11 

Noah T urner274
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 8.7009.3508.7508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 10.350 10.50011.450 10.30011.300 64.500
Place: 24 8T 9* 21 9 13T 12 

12 

Edan Cohen752
Advantage Gym- W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.950 8.9509.5008.5009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 9.000 10.80011.600 10.55011.150 64.450
Place: 10 22 5 16* 10 9 13 

13 

Logan S m ith827
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.300 8.7508.8008.5509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.650 10.45010.900 10.35010.400 64.350
Place: 6T 4* 22 22* 22 12 14 

14 

A lexander Levinson499
EGAMN- MN

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.000 8.6509.4008.5509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.150 10.35011.500 9.75011.100 64.300
Place: 9 12 6* 25 11 20T 15 

15 

Evan Lozado534
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.500 8.0509.1508.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 9.900 10.40011.250 10.15011.700 63.950
Place: 25 14 14* 24 4 17 16 

16 

M arcus Cana les531
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.700 8.8009.1008.2508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 9.450 10.55011.200 10.90010.800 63.800
Place: 17* 16T 17* 20 15* 5T 17 

17 

Liam  Brunton820
CGC - CA

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.550 8.4509.1008.4008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 10.100 10.80011.200 9.95010.750 63.650
Place: 20 13 17* 16* 18 18T 18 

18 

A iden R izzo539
RPGA - TX

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.500 7.6509.1507.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.800 10.90011.250 9.75010.600 63.450
Place: 12 15 14* 7T 20 20T 19 

19 

Je rem y Lam oreaux132
Madison Gym-ID

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.150 7.8009.3507.6508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.250 10.95011.450 9.40011.350 63.100
Place: 23 18T 9* 5T 8 23 20 

20 
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Pearson S he lton460
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.350 7.7508.4008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 10.200 10.90010.500 8.85010.450 62.000
Place: 13* 11 25 7* 21 26 21 

21 

M ason Phillips445
A ll Star Gym- LA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.700 8.6008.4506.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 8.600 10.20010.550 9.70010.800 60.750
Place: 17* 26 24 27 15* 22 22 

22 

Jensen Kinna ird795
Timberline- CO

1.600 1.700 0.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.150 8.5509.1508.4008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.800 8.900 10.70011.250 9.1509.850 60.650
Place: 21 23 14* 19 25 24 23 

23 

T r is tan C ronk281
OGA - NE

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.000 8.8508.8507.1508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.750 7.750 10.90010.950 9.95010.100 60.400
Place: 22 27 21 7* 24 18T 24 

24 

Preston C ronk280
OGA - NE

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.900 8.6009.1508.2507.150

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.550 8.750 10.85011.350 10.2009.000 59.700
Place: 27 25 12T 13* 27 15T 25 

25 

T anner Dam ron739
Golden Gym- CO

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.700 8.9507.3508.4508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.050 9.050 10.2509.450 8.95010.800 59.550
Place: 15 21 27 26 15* 25 26 

26 

Elijah T hom pson590
Acro Tex - TX

1.800 2.400 2.0002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.300 6.8008.0508.3007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.850 8.800 10.75010.150 7.80010.700 58.050
Place: 26 24 26 18 19 27 27 

27 
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